Wabo®Crete Membrane
Membrane sealing expansion joint system
DESCRIPTION:
The industry’s original elastomeric concrete system,
Wabo®Crete Membrane is a high performance joint
sealing system specifically designed to meet the unique
demands of parking structures.  The Wabo®Crete
Membrane system combines a choice of versatile

Design Information
The Wabo®Crete Membrane system is available in 3 different series .  The ME series uses a multi-celled
pedestrian-friendly profile designed per ADA guidelines.  The MM series features a simple ribbed profile
ideal for split slab conditions or rehabilitating existing joints. The MX series features a simple two-cell web
design for greater movement capability.
"A" "A"
"A"
Elastomeric Seal
WaboCrete II
Elastomeric Seal
WaboCrete II
Elastomeric Seal
WaboCrete II
Movement Table
inches mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches mm
ME-225 1.00 25 2.00 51 0.75 19 2.25 57 1.50 38
ME-300 2.00 51 2.75 70 1.25 32 3.00 76 1.75 44
ME-400 2.75 70 3.75 95 1.50 38 4.00 102 2.50 64
ME-500 3.38 86 4.75 121 1.75 44 5.00 127 3.25 83
ME-600 3.88 98 5.75 146 2.00 51 6.00 152 4.00 102
MM-150 N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.50 13 2.50 64 2.00 51
MM-200 1.00 25 2.00 51 0.75 19 4.00 102 3.25 83
MM-800 2.00 51 4.00 102 1.75 44 8.00 203 6.25 159
MX-200 0.75 19 2.00 51 0.38 10 4.00 102 3.63 92